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General information



 July 12
Room #422
17:30-18:00         Registration

Canteen
18:00-21:00         Welcome party

 July 13
Conference hall
10:00-10:15         Opening the Workshop

10:15-10:30         An overview of the U.S. Defense Threat
Reduction Agency (DTRA). Biological
Weapons Proliferation Prevention Program
Kendra Bodnar, USA

10:30-11:00         New Bacterial Carbohydrate Structure Database
Filip Toukach, Russia

11:00-11:30          Streptoccocus pneuomoniae  CPS database
David Aanensen, United Kingdom

11:30-12:00          Coffee break

Conference hall
12:00-12:30         Combining genes and structures and

pathways in databases
Peter Reeves, Australia

12:30-13:00         Linking of distributed carbohydrate databases
Claus-Wilhelm von der Lieth, Germany

13:00-14:30         Lunch

Program overview



Program overview

 July 14
Room #422
10:00-11:30         Testing the database on-line

11:30-12:00         Coffee break

Conference hall

12:00-13:00         Discussion
Closing the Workshop

13:00-14:30         Lunch



List of Participants

Calspan-UB Research Center, Washington, DC

Bodnar, Kendra

German Cancer Research Center, Heidelberg, Germany

von der Lieth, Claus-W.

Harvard Medical School, Boston, MA

Pier, Gerald

Higher Chemical College, Moscow, Russia

Bushmarinov, Ivan

Imperial College London, London, UK

Aanensen, David

Institute of Biomedical Chemistry, Moscow, Russia

Yashunsky, Dmitry

International Science and Technology Center, Moscow, Russia

Gremyakova, Tat’yana
Manzeniuk, Oksana

Karolinska Institute, Stockholm, Sweden

Jansson, Per-Erik

Nankai University, Tianjin, China

Feng, Lu
Liu, Bin
Wang, Lei
Wang, Quan

bodnar@stimson.org

w.vonderleith@dkfz-heidelberg.de

gpier@channing.harvard.edu

bush-i@yandex.ru

d.aanensen@imperial.ac.uk

yashunsky@yahoo.com

gremyakova@istc.ru
manzeniuk@istc.ru

per-erik.jansson@cmi.ki.se

fenglu63@nankai.edu.cn
striker198126@yahoo.com.cn
wanglei@nankai.edu.cn
wangquan@nankai.edu.cn



List of Participants

Pennsylvania State University, Philadelphia, PA

Visser, Hendrik

Raytheon Technical Services, Moscow, Russia

Lepecha, Cyril
Shumilov, Pavel
Tregubova, Elena

Research Center Borstel, Borstel, Germany

Holst, Otto

Russian Chemico-Technological University, Moscow, Russia
Shevelev, Sergei

State Research Center of Applied Microbiology, Obolensk,
Moscow Region, Russia
Anisimov, Andrei
Bakhteeva, Irina
Dentovskaya, Svetlana
Titareva, Galina
Shaikhutdinova, Rima

University of Sidney, Sidney, Australia

Reeves, Peter

Wellcome Trust Sanger Institute, Cambridge, UK

Bentley, Stephen

huv2@psu.edu

clepecha@threatreduction.net
pshumilov@threatreduction.net
ETregubova@clsnet.net

oholst@fz-borstel.de

fregat_s@mail.ru

a-p-anisimov@yandex.ru
irina-bakhteeva@yandex.ru
dentovskaya@yandex.ru
titareva@mail.ru
shaikhutdinova@yandex.ru

reeves@angis.usyd.edu.au

sdb@sanger.ac.uk



Zelinsky Institute of Organic Chemistry, Moscow, Russia
Arbatsky, Nikolay
Backinowsky, Leon
Bilan, Maria
Bystrova, Olga
Druzhinina, Tat’yana
Kalinchuk, Nadezhda
Khalfina, Stella
Knirel, Yuriy
Kondakova, Anna
Kononov, Leonid
Likhosherstov, Leonid
Mel’nikova, Tat’yana
Nifant’ev, Nikolay
Perepelov, Andrei
Shashkov, Alexander
Shibaev, Vladimir
Senchenkova, Sof’ya
Smirnova, Galina
Torgov, Vladimir
Tsvetkov, Yury
Toukach, Filip
Usov, Anatoly
Vinogradov, Evgeny
Voznyi, Yakov

List of Participants

leon@ioc.ac.ru
bilan@ioc.ac.ru
olgabv@ioc.ac.ru
druzh@ioc.ac.ru
Nady_Kalinch@mail.ru

knirel@ioc.ac.ru
annakond@gmail.com
kononv@ioc.ac.ru

loboda1950@mail.ru
nen@ioc.ac.ru
perepel@ioc.ac.ru
shash@ioc.ac.ru
shiba@ioc.ac.ru
sen@ioc.ac.ru
gpsmirnova@mail.ru
torgov@ioc.ac.ru
tsvetkov@ioc.ac.ru
never@cnt.ru
usov@ioc.ac.ru
evguenii.vinogradov@nrc.ca
voznyi@ioc.ac.ru


